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

LAKEFRONT PROPERTIES...WOAHINK, MERCER, SILTCOOS & SUTTON

WONDERFUL WOAHINK LAKEFRONT PROPERTY!
Awesome boat house and dock with lift and swim ladder.
Imagine coastal paradise in a woodsy cabin with tons of stor-
age and open spaces overlooking a tree-filled 3/4 acre.
Sweeping lake views and sunny southern exposure. Enjoy all
the recreation Woahink has to offer. Priced to Sell!
$495,000 #11200  MLS#16646602

NW CRAFTSMAN - 2.88 ACRES 
on SILTCOOS LAKE

Gated privacy welcomes you to this spectacular home fea-
turing stunning, unobstructed views. 3000 sq ft main level
with comfortable flow & easy living. 3 BR, 3.5 BA on
main level. Home theatre with full bath. A spacious lower
level rec room with 1/2 bath. Brazilian cherry floors, gour-
met kitchen, professional appliances. Over 4600 sq ft, 2
garages with parking for 8 cars. See amenities list.
$849,900 #11112 MLS#15523690

SUTTON LAKE WATERFRONT
In an idyllic setting, south facing lakefront home
with dock. Enjoy kayaking, swimming, fishing and
all a lakefront home has to offer. Over 1300 sq ft,
2 bedroom, 2 bath close to beaches and with
views of the lake from almost every room. Lots of
storage for your lake toys. $375,000 #11228
MLS#16524551

BEAUTIFUL LAKEFRONT SETTING WITH
NORTHERN EXPOSURE

Upper main level living, great room, with expansive lake
views and wood burning fireplace. Beamed ceilings - din-
ing area - kitchen and 2 bedroom suites. Sunroom off of
dining area with glass enclosure. Custom built chair lift.
Lower level family room and separated office and 1/2
bath & storage. Slider out to gentle sloping trail to Trex
dock. Double car garage with attached potting and tool
shed. Carter Bros. built home. What a view! Well main-
tained and cared for ...beautiful landscaping. $449,000
#11248 MLS#16324990

RARE MERCER LAKE CUSTOM ON 1.87 AC
Over 3500 sq ft of open design. Hardwood and tiled floors
throughout, stone surfaces on custom cabinetry, exterior
cedar sided, trex decking, cedar fenced back garden, land-
scape includes mature woods intermixed with rhododen-
drons. 3 beds and 3 baths with a second floor 1500 sq ft
master suite, complete with four closets, an office, library,
exercise room, and laundry. Additional bonus space
includes 575 sq ft room above garage. 250 sq ft craft
room and over 300 sq ft of storage area. It is a delight to
tour. $845,000 #11241 MLS#16020585

SIUSLAW RIVERFRONT LOT
BEST ONE ON THE COVE. .75 acre and ready
to build on. Enjoy the wonderful views of the
Pacific Ocean and Siuslaw River. Shelter Cove
has protective covenants. Gated community of
fine homes. HOA approved plans for single level
2,500 square foot home. $139,000 #11260
MLS#16278568 

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW!
Pacific Ocean view & Siuslaw Riverfront. contemporary cus-
tom built 2105. 3 BR, 2 BA, open floor plan. Vaulted ceil-
ings, propane fireplace, hardwood flooring, custom Portugal
granite throughout. Honey maple cabinetry. Master suite
with privacy deck. Trex deck & raised garden area. Extra
fenced area for parking. Located across from Shelter Cove’s
common area. Property includes extra view lot for a total of
.76 acre. $499,900 #11186 MLS#16425782

2465 HWY 101 - KFC BUILDING
Excellent commercial building on the Highway in
the middle of bustling business district. Formerly a
KFC restaurant for many years. Ample paved
parking, covered drive thru. Well maintained
building throughout its life. Same owner since
new. Ready for your next commercial venture.
$374,000 #11173 MLS#16105246

YOU WANT QUALITY & ONE OF A KIND?
This is not a common ranch home. Architect designed in
Heceta South, this is dramatically unique in every way.
Attention to smallest detail & continuously maintained.
Almost 2600 sq ft, 4 BR, 3.5 BA, oak floors, granite,
cedar sided, knotty pine, solid panel doors...all custom.
Nestled on a fully landscaped & private .78 acre beach
area lot you will be enchanted realizing you found your
way home. $382,000 #11183 MLS#16211982

1601-622 RHODODENDRON DR.
Rare opportunity for owning a riverfront home!
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